Whitaker - Monetary Contributions Recieved Over $100 - 2006 Campaign Season
Credit: "Newport News Politics-Dan Curran's Official Opinion" http://newportnewspolitics.wordpress.com/

Donor's Occupation

Employer/Company Amount
(¢14Y] Amount to Date

Re-Elect Flora Crittenden

December 30, 2005 Newport News Retired S 200.00 $ 200.00
C.D. West & Co. Real
Estate
Newport News
December 30, 2005 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
Tina Vick
February 11, 2006 Newport News Real Estate Agent $ 150.00 $ 150.00
David & Mary Harris
February 12, 2006 Newport News Retired $ 200.00 $ 200.00
Raymond H. Suttle
February 28, 2006 Newport News Attorney S 250.00 $ 250.00
Survey Business
JJ & Judy Alfonso 729 Thimble Shoals Blvd.
March 4, 2006 Newport News Newport News $ 200.00 $ 200.00
Mayme Bacote
March 6, 2006 Newport News Delegate $ 200.00 $ 200.00

Ralph & Barbara Goldstein

March 6, 2006 Williamsburg Attorney $ 250.00 $ 250.00
Ambulatory Foot & Ankle
Center
March 9, 2006 Hampton $ 200.00 $ 200.00

Cosmos Investment Co. LLC
734 Thimble Shoals Blvd.
March 9, 2006 Newport News Investments $ 250.00 $ 250.00

Pembroke Construction Co

March 9, 2006 Hampton $ 200.00 $ 200.00
Horizon Properties, Inc

March 11, 2006 Newport News S 250.00 $ 250.00
Bennie & Norma Steele Occupation not Listed

March 11, 2006 Yorktown Shipyard $ 200.00 $ 200.00

Alan S Witt
March 12, 2006 Newport News CPA $ 250.00 $ 250.00
Cycle Specialist
1115 Jefferson Ave.
March 13, 2006 Newport News $ 200.00 $200.00

Leroy & Shirley Gross
March 14, 2006 Yorktown Retired S 200.00 S 200.00



March 15, 2006

March 16, 2006

March 17, 2006

March 20, 2006

March 23, 2006

March 26, 2006

March 27, 2006

March 27, 2006

March 27, 2006

March 28, 2006

March 29, 2006

March 29, 2006

March 30, 2006

March 30, 2006

March 30, 2006

April 2, 2006

April 2, 2006

April 3, 2006

April 6, 2006

Welford Corporation
Newport News

O.H. Smith Funeral Home,

Inc
Newport News
Andrew S. Casey
Newport News

Dochiki Club Wives Aux,

Inc
Newport News
BSMC Political Action
Committee
Portsmouth
Michael F. Carpenter
Newport News

EECO-T/A Omni NN Hotel

Newport News
William H Ferguson
Newport News
J.H. & Marian Whitaker
Newport News

Reynolds & Associates, Inc

Washington, DC
William A. Randall, Sr
Hampton

VA Golf Cars & Batteries

Newport News
Jack & Linda Ezzell
Hampton

McCale Development Corp

Newport News
Judith O Swystun
Norfolk

Robert G Beck
Williamsburg
Alan Staley
Yorktown
Frank & Barbara
McLaughlin
Yorktown

Mr & Mrs Earl Game
Newport News

What the Company
Does is Not Listed

Casey Chevrolet

Civic Club

Real Estate

Hotel
Banking
Employer not Listed

Retired

Not Listed

Retired

Zel Technology
City not Listed

Not Listed

Investor

Attorney

Chesapeake Seafood
City not Listed
Owner
Farmer's Market
Harpersville Rd

$ 250.00

$ 300.00

$ 300.00

$ 150.00

$ 300.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00
$ 250.00

$ 150.00

$ 200.00
$2,000.00
$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 200.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 200.00

$1,000.00

$ 250.00

$ 300.00

$ 300.00

$ 150.00

$ 300.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00
$ 250.00

$ 150.00

$ 200.00
$2,000.00
$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 200.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 200.00

$1,000.00
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April 6, 2006

April 6, 2006

April 6, 2006

April 6, 2006

April 6, 2006

April 6, 2006

April 7, 2006

April 13, 2006

April 18, 2006

April 19, 2006

April 20, 2006

April 20, 2006

April 27, 2006

William Grace
Yorktown
WM Jordan Company
Newport News
Herbert V Kelly
Newport News
BM & Anne Millner
Newport News

Patten, Wornom, Hatten,&
Diamonstein LC
Newport News

Walter S Segaloff
Newport News
Cowadin & Kim PLC
Newport News
Mayer-Dorene Sarfan
Newport News
Chesapeake Bay Packing,
LLC
Newport News
Peninsula Housing
Association
HOMEPAC
Newport News
Troy Smith
Newport News
Select Signs
Newport News
Realtors Political Action
Committee of Virginia
Newport News

Grace Industries

Attorney

Law-Attorney

Position not Listed
Achievable Dream
Newport News

Lawyers
Attorney
Newport News

Floor Service
"IN-KIND DONATION"
Signs

$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 250.00

$ 500.00
$ 500.00

$ 200.00

$ 500.00

$1,000.00

$ 200.00

$3,827.25

$ 500.00

$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 250.00

$ 500.00
$ 500.00

$ 200.00

$ 500.00

$1,000.00

$ 200.00

$3,827.25

$ 500.00



